Number of books and chapters in edited volumes/books published and papers published in national/ international conference
proceedings per teacher during last five years.

Sl.
No.

Name of
the
teacher

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Title of the
book/chapters
published

Conference

Bhartiya Yodha
: Yogdan,
Yudhaniti &
Samrik Vichar

Samkalin
Jagtik
Surkshechi
Awhane :
Dhoran Ani
Niti

Stress
Management in
the Present
Scenario

Title of the
paper

Upshashtriya
Sangitatil
Lokpriya
Vidha : Gazal

Yodha Shivaji
Chhatrapati
Maharaj

Corona
Mahamari ani
Jagtik
Surakshasathi
Sanghatanechi
Bhumika

Tanaw
Prabandhan
me Sangit Ki
Bhumika

Title of the Name of

proceedings of  the

the conference conference

Rolle of Rolle of

Literature in Literature

Various Forms  in Various

of Indian Music  Forms of
Indian
Music

Bhartiya

Yodha :

Yogdan,

Yudhaniti &

Samrik Vichar

Samkalin
Jagtik
Surkshechi
Awhane :
Dhoran Ani
Niti

Stress
Management in
the Present
Scenario

National /
International

National
Seminar

Year of
publication

2017-18

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

ISBN/ISSN
number of
the

proceeding

978-93-
5291-97-89

978-93-
90573-54-7

978-
9390818-
95-2

978-
1638504535

Affiliating

Institute at
the time of
publication

University
of Mumbai
Dept. of
Music,
Mumbai

Name of the
publisher

Bharti
Publication
New Delhi

Swaranjali
Publication
Gaziyabad

New Bhartiya
Book
Corporation,
New Delhi



Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Dr. Rahul
M. Bhore

Conference

Sangit Dnyan
Sudha

Sangit Aur
Sahitya Ka
Sambandh

Srujanshil
Man &

Sagngitik
Kalpakta

Braj ka Lok
Sangit

Bhartiya
Sangit
Chikitsa

National
Conference

Conference Conference

Sangit Dnyan
Sudha

Sangit Aur
Sahitya Ka
Sambandh

2020-21

2021-22

2021-22

978-81-
946103-6-6

978-93-
90932-28-3

978-81-
8315-501-4

Dr.L.D.
Balhande
College,
Pauni

Arjun
Publishing
House, New
Delhi

New Bhartiya
Book
Corporation,
New Delhi



